
700262 
700268 
703322 
703841 
704280 
704345 
704644 
704827 
705156 
705236 
705236 
705337 
705337 
705358 
705394 
705394 
705394 
705614 
705617 
705631 
705908 
706004 
706041 
706046 
706357 
706476 
706480 
706495 
706785 
706786 
706792 
706807 
706808 
706861 
706862 
706863 
706876 
706876 
706994 
706995 
706999 
707000 
707001 
707001 
707001 
707001 
707001 
707001 
707002 
707002 
1707002 
707002 
(707002 
707008 
(707053 
707054 
(707058 
707058 
(707058 
707058 
(707059 
707060 
707061 
707064 
707065 
707066 
1707066 
707066 
707082 
961112 
9741112 
961112 
761112 
761112 
761112 
9461112 
761112 
961112 
761112 
961112 

1996 - 
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TULSA OKLAHOMANS FOR 
MORTON HEALTH CENTER 
UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA. 
AMERICAN PUBLIC HEALTH 
R & R CARPET AND TILE 
KARATHANOS, MICHAEL ‘MD 
LINSCOTT COMPUTER: SERVICE 
SIGN PRO ey, 
CARPENTER MD, R LEROY 
NAPCO _ 
NAPCO 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
RIGGS, LISA RENEE 
NICHOLS, LOUANN SETSER 
LUISI DDS, DANIEL D - 
HICKS MD, WILLIAM K 
HOME DEPOT 
MURPHY PROPERTIES INC 
MILLER X-RAY COMPANY INC 
LOVE ENVELOPES, INC 
NAPCO 
FELINI'S COOKIES: 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
NAPCO 
TULSA SPEECH & HEARING 
PRYOR FRED SEMINARS 
THERMAL SCIENTIFIC INC 
GREAT PLAINS MEDICAL SUPP 
BREWSTER, DEANA K 
HAYNES, BILLY VAN 
US FILTER CORPORATION/ 
MURPHY PROPERTIES INC 
MURPHY PROPERTIES INC 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
KOESLER, RENE J 
CURRY, D JUNE 
TULSA COUNTY PARK 
TULSA COUNTY PARK 
TULSA COUNTY PARK 
TULSA COUNTY PARK 
TULSA COUNTY PARK 
TULSA COUNTY PARK 
TULSA COUNTY PARK 
TULSA COUNTY PARK 
TULSA COUNTY PARK 
TULSA COUNTY PARK 
TULSA COUNTY PARK 
OKLA PRESS SERVICE INC 
LUCENT TECHNOLOGIES 
AT&T 
EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO 
EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO 
EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO 
EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO 
ORTHO PHARMACEUTICAL 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
AT&T 
GTE SOUTHWEST INC 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
COX, GARY 
BAKER, EILEEN 
HAWN, KAREN 
JACK, LEAH 
FLOYD, DIANE 
CHEATWOOD, MARTHA 
FOURKILLER, WOODROW 
BRADLEY, SHARON 
LIBERTY TULSA, IRS 
OKLAHOMA TAX COMM 
LIBERTY TULSA, IRS 
LIBERTY TULSA, IRS 

1997 TULSA AREA EMERG MGMT AGY 
70'7046 MCCOOL, MIKE 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAINING 
MAINT. 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICE 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
EXPENSE. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
TRAINING 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
RENTALS 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAINING 
TRAINING 
TRAINING 
TRAINING 
TRAINING 
TRAINING 
TRAINING 
TRAINING 
TRAINING 
TRAINING 
TRAINING 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
EXPENSE 
SALARY 
SALARY 
SALARY 
SALARY 
SALARY 
SALARY 
SALARY 
FED TAX 
STATE TAX 
FICA 
HI FICA 

TRAINING 

2,692.67 
1,380.00 
780.00 
370.00 
983.00 
115.00 

1,685.63 
781.00 

1,560.00 
21.46 
42.92 
112.42 
10.40 
40.48 
72.00 
62.00 
59.00 

2,209.96 
3,452.49 

240.00 
400.00 
238.00 
40.00 
35.00 

105.90 
32.34 
74.00 

1,011.30 
36.89 
51.34 

250.00 
274.50 
15.90 
261.00 
400.00 
187.50 
755.00 
35.00 
22.44 
26.60 
35.65 
64.40 
25.00 
25.00 
25.00 
25.00 
37.50 
12.50 

110.00 
20.00 
10.00 
20.00 
10.00 
75.00 
7.23 
2.41 

3,808.00 
3,177.00 
1,998.60 

950.40 
510.00 
30.21 
9.36 
26.71 

255.51 
5,487.38 
2,323.12 

557.88 
108.00 

3,496.00 
177.12 
808.67 
75.00 
108.77 
775.15 
201.28 
778.43 
225.35 
599.60 
163.63 

27.00 


