TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 12, 1996, CONTINUED

·			
700262	TULSA OKLAHOMANS FOR MORTON HEALTH CENTER	SERVICES SERVICES	2,692.67 1,380.00
700268 703322	UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA.	SERVICES	780.00
703841	AMERICAN PUBLIC HEALTH	TRAINING	370.00
704280	R & R CARPET AND TILE	MAINT.	983.00
704345 704644	KARATHANOS, MICHAEL MD LINSCOTT COMPUTER SERVICE	SERVICES SERVICES	115.00 1,685.63
704827	SIGN PRO AND SECOND	SERVICES	781.00
705156	CARPENTER MD, R LERGY	SERVICES	1,560.00
705236 705236	NAPCO NAPCO	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	21.46 42.92
705337	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	112.42
705337	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	10.40
705358	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	40.48
705394 705394	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL AMERICAN:WASTE CONTROL	SERVICES SERVICES	72.00 62.00
705394	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	SERVICES	59.00
705614	RIGGS, LISA RENEE	SERVICES	2,209.96
705617 705631	NICHOLS, LOUANN SETSER LUISI DDS, DANIEL D	SERVICES SERVICES	3,452.49 240.00
705908	HICKS MD, WILLIAM K	SERVICES	400.00
706004	HOME DEPOT	SUPPLIES	238.00
706041	MURPHY PROPERTIES INC	SERVICES	40.00
706046 706357	MILLER X-RAY COMPANY INC LOVE ENVELOPES, INC	SERVICE SUPPLIES	35.00 105.90
706476	NAPCO	SUPPLIES	32.34
706480	FELINI'S COOKIES	EXPENSE	96.00
706495 706785	PHYSICIAN SALES &	SUPPLIES	1,011.30
706785	NAPCO TULSA SPEECH & HEARING	SUPPLIES SERVICES	36.89 51.34
706792	PRYOR FRED SEMINARS	TRAINING	250.00
706807	THERMAL SCIENTIFIC INC	SUPPLIES	274.50
706808 706861	GREAT PLAINS MEDICAL SUPP BREWSTER, DEANA K	SUPPLIES SERVICES	15.90 261.00
706862	HAYNES, BILLY VAN	SERVICES	400.00
706863	U S FILTER CORPORATION/	SUPPLIES	187.50
706876	MURPHY PROPERTIES INC	RENTALS	755.00
706876 706994	MURPHY PROPERTIES INC OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES SERVICES	35.00 22.64
706995	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	26.60
70 6999	KOESLER, RENE J	TRAVEL	35.65
707000 707001	CURRY, D JUNE TULSA COUNTY PARK	TRAVEL TRAINING	64.40 25.00
707001	TULSA COUNTY PARK	TRAINING	25.00
707001	TULSA COUNTY PARK	TRAINING	25.00
707001	TULSA COUNTY PARK	TRAINING	25.00
707001 707001	TULSA COUNTY PARK TULSA COUNTY PARK	TRAINING TRAINING	37.50 12.50
707002	TULSA COUNTY PARK	TRAINING	110.00
707002	TULSA COUNTY PARK	TRAINING	20.00
707002 707002	TULSA COUNTY PARK TULSA COUNTY PARK	TRAINING TRAINING	10.00
707002	TULSA COUNTY PARK	TRAINING	20.00
707008	OKLA PRESS SERVICE INC	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	75.00
707053	LUCENT TECHNOLOGIES	SERVICES	7.23
70 7054 70 705 8	AT&T EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO	SERVICES SERVICES	2.61
707058	EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO	SERVICES	3,808.00 3,177.00
70 7058	EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO	SERVICES	1,998.60
70 7058 7070 5 9	EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO	SERVICES	950.40
707060	ORTHO PHARMACEUTICAL OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SUPPLIES SERVICES	510.00 30.21
70 7061	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	9.36
707064	AT&T	SERVICES	26.71
707065 707066	GTE SOUTHWEST INC PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	255.51
707066	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES SERVICES	5,687.38 2,323.12
707066	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	557.88
707082	COX, GARY	EXPENSE	108.00
961112 961112	BAKER, EILEEN HAWN, KAREN	SALARY	3,496.00
961112	JACK, LEAH	SALARY SALARY	177.12 808.67
761112	FLOYD, DIANE	SALARY	75.00
761112 861112	CHEATWOOD, MARTHA	SALARY	108.77
761112 761112	FOURKILLER, WOODROW BRADLEY, SHARON	SALARY	775.15
761112	LIBERTY TULSA, IRS	SALARY FED TAX	201.28 778.43
961112	OKLAHOMA TAX COMM	STATE TAX	225.35
761112	LIBERTY TULSA, IRS LIBERTY TULSA, IRS	FICA	699.60
961112	LIBERT DUSA. (#5	HI FICA	163.63
961112	LIBERT TOLON, INC		100.00
	LSA AREA EMERG MGMT AGY		100.00